
IQ Darling Downs Championships
Combined Training Results 8.5.15

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Points Jump Total PenalitiesPlace IQ pts

5702 Baringa Blowes GLENORMISTON AULIFFE St Johns Roma 57.045 64.4325 0 64.4325 1 30 CH

6294 Alysha Grangos WATTLES FLOWER GIRL St. Thomas Mores Primary School 60.909 58.6365 9 67.6365 2 29 Res

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 61.818 57.273 35 92.273 3 28

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Preparatory School 56.818 64.773 53 117.773 4 27

5336 Madison Thomas FORESTWAY NEW DAWNING St. Johns Catholic School 57.273 64.0905 E ELIM ELIM

6349 Georgette Emmerton HC APACHE KITTEN Mundubbera S.S. ELIM ELIM

6178 Jack Perkins CORVAN PARK LATTE The Scots PGC College SCR SCR

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Points Jump Total PenalitiesPlacing IQ pts

5579 Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE The Glennie School 62.273 56.5905 0 56.5905 1 30 Ch

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 60.227 59.6595 0 59.6595 2 29 Res

5193 Anna Hegerty JUSTIN St. Marys Primary Catholic School 58.182 62.727 0 62.727 3 28

5752 Max Keable RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH The Scots PGC College 57.045 64.4325 0 64.4325 4 27

6056 James King GIDGEE The Scots PGC College 53.182 70.227 0 70.227 5 26

6199 Holly Hurst MISTIE ARIZONA St. Thomas Mores Primary School 55 67.5 17 84.5 6 25

6260 Piper Wise GARNET TENDANCE Toowoomba Preparatory School 60 60 ELIM ELIM

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesPlacing IQ Points

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 64.038 53.943 0 53.943 1 30 Ch

5555 Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE The Scots PGC College 59.423 60.8655 0 60.8655 2 29 Res

5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET St Francis De Sales 59.615 60.5775 4 64.5775 3 28

6298 Arrabella Oates CALYPSO Toowoomba Preparatory School DNS DNS

6425 Jasmine Huber LIFE TO THE MAX Southbrook Central Primary DNS DNS

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Points Jump Total PenaltiesPlacing IQ Points

5911 Pip McKee ARNAGE AMORE The Glennie School 74.091 38.8635 4 42.8635 1 30 Ch

5215 Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Fairholme College 68.864 46.704 0 46.704 2 29 Res

6000 Ashley Cavanagh TP TRUE SPIRIT Downlands 68.182 47.727 0 47.727 3 28

6322 Rebecca Laird CAMPVIEW ECLIPSE Oakey State High School 68.182 47.727 0 47.727 4 27

4052 Lauren Laird ISURAVA GEMINI Oakey State High School 63.636 54.546 0 54.546 5 26

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 64.091 53.8635 4 57.8635 6 25

6075 Kimberly Humphreys JESTER The Scots PGC College 63.864 54.204 4 58.204 7 24

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School 61.364 57.954 4 61.954 8 23

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 58.636 62.046 4 66.046 9 22

6299 Kate Bellars AZTEC MAGIC The Glennie School 54.091 68.8635 0 68.8635 10 21

5962 William Kropp WHEN STARS COLLIDE Dalby State high School 57.955 63.0675 8 71.0675 11 20

5212 Tamsyn Breeze HC OUR ROYAL TALENT WMAC 41.818 87.273 0 87.273 HC

5826 Laynee Saal BEACON Pittsworth State High School 60.455 59.3175 ELIM ELIM

6238 Mitchell Portbury LAGOONA PRINCESS OLSCC ELIM ELIM

6189 Nikki Crowther WOODHILL VIPER The Scots PGC College SCR SCR

4898 Tom Coggan GLENORMINSTON ROSSCCONELL Toowoomba Grammar School SCR SCR

Class: Primary 45cm 1.1

Class: Primary 65cm 

Class: Primary 80cm 

Class: Secondary 65cm



IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesPlace IQ Points

6281 Isabel Pyne MIGHTY TITAN The Scots PGC College 67.885 48.1725 0 48.1725 1 30 Ch

5698 Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION The Scots PGC College 69.615 45.5775 4 49.5775 2 29 Res

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College 66.923 49.6155 4 53.6155 3 28

4577 Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY OLSCC 63.654 54.519 0 54.519 4 27

5159 Dominique Holtkamp QUAN Dalby State high School 62.115 56.8275 0 56.8275 5 26

5295 William Kropp PALACE NUISANCE Dalby State high School 64.038 53.943 4 57.943 6 25

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School 61.346 57.981 0 57.981 7 24

6201 Tara Wilkinson ALL ENERGY Toowoomba Preparatory School 60.962 58.557 0 58.557 8 23

5601 Gabrielle Turner ROCKY BALBOA OLSCC 60.962 58.557 0 58.557 9 22

6414 Tory Robertson ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College 63.269 55.0965 4 59.0965 10 21

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 60 60 0 60 11 20

5457 Tom Keable LOVE THA GAME The Scots PGC College 59.808 60.288 0 60.288 12 19

5970 Clare Hensley QUIRINDI CRUISER Fairholme College 59.615 60.5775 0 60.5775 13 18

4541 Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS OLSCC 64.808 52.788 8 60.788 14 17

5673 Lauren Laird GUINESS Oakey State High School 58.654 62.019 0 62.019 15 16

6072 Pamela Reilly CAYMAN The Scots PGC College 61.154 58.269 4 62.269 16 15

6073 Lauren Morton FREJYA 57.05 64.425 0 64.425 17 14

5036 Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS The Glennie School 56.538 65.193 0 65.193 18 13

5604 Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI The Glennie School 56.731 64.9035 2 66.9035 19 12

6063 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK RAPHAEL Fairholme College 59.423 60.8655 8 68.8655 20 11

5599 Brittany Rodda TENTERFIELD SADDLER The Glennie School 54.231 68.6535 4 72.6535 21 10

6061 Abby Grayson PIERRE Assumption College 56.346 65.481 8 73.481 22 9

6330 Kara Brown DADDYS DOLLARS Assumption College 51.154 73.269 1 74.269 23 8

5659 Ellika Whelan GOFORYOURLIFE The Scots PGC College 54.808 67.788 10 77.788 24 7

5966 Georgia Rhode LEEROY Scots 62.85 55.725 E ELIM

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesPlacing IQ Points

6233 Jedd Johnstone LAUREL GLEN MISS LIZZIE The Scots PGC College 64.783 52.8255 0 52.8255 1 30 Ch

5793 Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College 62.174 56.739 0 56.739 2 29 Res

6068 Sarah Gwynne SECRET SCORE OLSCC 60 60 0 60 3 28

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 61.087 58.3695 4 62.3695 4 27

5210 Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Dalby State high School 57.174 64.239 0 64.239 5 26

5915 Ellie Reedy PEPSKADOR The Glennie School 59.348 60.978 4 64.978 6 25

5096 Samantha Robertson HOITY TOITY The Scots PGC College 56.087 65.8695 0 65.8695 7 24

6006 Bree Robertson GALLIANO GOLD Fairholme College 57.826 63.261 5 68.261 8 23

5369 Tara Wilkinson LISSADELL SATIN Toowoomba Preparatory School 51.957 72.0645 0 72.0645 9 22

4226 Kate Jackwitz HC SKYSONG West MAC 65.217 52.1745 ELIM ELIM

5353 Ashton Reedy AMINA The Glennie School 55.435 66.8475 SCR SCR

5534 Bridie Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA Glennie 56.087 65.8695 SCR SCR

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesJump OrderIQ Points

5093 Annika Werny CONAC Dalby State High school 63.519 54.7215 0 54.7215 1 30 Ch

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson BRADYVALE ILLUSION The Scots PGC College 64.259 53.6115 4 57.6115 2 29 Res

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS Glennie 60.37 59.445 0 59.445 3 28

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 60 60 0 60 4 27

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College 61.852 57.222 4 61.222 5 26

4716 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar School 59.63 60.555 4 64.555 6 25

6419 William Dight Finch Farm Monique Toowoomba Grammar School 62.037 56.9445 8 64.9445 7 24

5556 Adrienne Geary ESB IRISH MEDAL The Scots PGC College 58.704 61.944 4 65.944 8 23

5107 Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE The Scots PGC College 57.963 63.0555 4 67.0555 9 22

Class: Secondary 95cm

Class: Secondary 105cm

Class: Secondary 80cm 



 CT Primary teams DD

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON 80cm The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 1st
5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 87

5555 Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29 2nd
5752 Max Keable RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27

6056 James King GIDGEE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26 82

Ct Sec teams DD Pts

6281 Isabel Pyne MIGHTY TITAN The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 1st
6233 Jedd Johnstone LAUREL GLEN MISS LIZZIE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson BRADYVALE ILLUSION The Scots PGC College 29 89

5698 Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29

5793 Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 2nd

5215 Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 27 85

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 26

5911 Pip McKee ARNAGE AMORE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 3rd

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS Glennie 28  

5915 Ellie Reedy PEPSKADOR The Glennie School - Toowoomba 25 83

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 25

5093 Annika Werny CONAC Dalby State High school 30 4th
5159 Dominique Holtkamp QUAN Dalby State high School - Dalby 26

5210 Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Dalby State high School - Dalby 26 82

5295 William Kropp PALACE NUISANCE Dalby State high School - Dalby 25


